
0,020.2

0,0
20.3

0,0

0,1

20.1

20.1

0,0

ZÚ 0,000000

KK 0,012205

KT 0,024570

KÚ 0,027227

0,0

20
.4

TP 0,003857

UV10

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4
UV5

UV6

UV7 UV8

UV9

BUS

BUS

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

20.2

20.1

20.3

20.6

BUS

BUS

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

Ocel/40

Ocel/150

LTH DN 100

 90 PE

 90
 PVC

19
95

H73

H98

H78

VK
-3

1

VK-64

VK-33

VK-1

Kruh
ov

é 2
50

 P
VC

Kr
uh

ov
é 

25
0 

PP

Kruhové 250 PVC

Kruhové 800 TB

Kruhové 1000 TBH

Kruhové 400 TB

Kr
uh

ov
é 

40
0 

PV
C

Kruhové 400 PVC

Kruhové 300 TZA

Kruhové 400 PVC

Kr
uh

ov
é 3

00
 T

B

4031(323.94)

9
(324.02)
321.97

4034
(323.77)
321.87

6
(322.96)
321.18

22
(323.54)

322.04

4050
(324.33)

323.07

4037
(324.50)
322.18

4038
(324.54)
322.20

21
(323.81)
321.72

20
(323.55)

321.56

4033
(324.22)

322.10

4243
(323.31)
321.26

4049(324.57)

8(323.89)

OK
4032

(324.39)

23
(323.68)

322.21

4036
(324.35)
322.15

7
(323.34)
321.60

4039
(324.74)

322.62

4028
(323.92)
322.55

Hp88

300 TB

SITUACE SO 60_08_02
M 1:500

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.250

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.322

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.300

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
IJ 4b

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZASTÁVKA

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.250

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.322

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.300

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.40

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.17

AutoCAD SHX Text
IP 6

AutoCAD SHX Text
IJ 4b

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZASTÁVKA

AutoCAD SHX Text
728/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
748

AutoCAD SHX Text
389

AutoCAD SHX Text
739/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
740

AutoCAD SHX Text
741/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
741/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
742

AutoCAD SHX Text
743

AutoCAD SHX Text
738

AutoCAD SHX Text
739/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
725

AutoCAD SHX Text
726

AutoCAD SHX Text
727

AutoCAD SHX Text
728/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
728/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
722

AutoCAD SHX Text
723

AutoCAD SHX Text
724

AutoCAD SHX Text
476/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
476/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
477

AutoCAD SHX Text
478

AutoCAD SHX Text
488

AutoCAD SHX Text
480

AutoCAD SHX Text
481

AutoCAD SHX Text
485

AutoCAD SHX Text
486

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
1905/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
739/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1905/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1905/4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1905/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
392/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
392/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/39

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/40

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/41

AutoCAD SHX Text
425/7

AutoCAD SHX Text
698/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/95

AutoCAD SHX Text
425/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
483/6

AutoCAD SHX Text
425/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
482/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
482/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1891/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1891/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
391/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
391/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
744/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
744/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1905/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1895/105

AutoCAD SHX Text
483/9

AutoCAD SHX Text
483/8

AutoCAD SHX Text
736/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
736/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
728/5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1891/3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desná

AutoCAD SHX Text
U Kaple

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hraběšická

AutoCAD SHX Text
563

AutoCAD SHX Text
564

AutoCAD SHX Text
565

AutoCAD SHX Text
566

AutoCAD SHX Text
SO 60.8.2 - ÚPRAVY  KANALIZAČNÍCH ŠACHET

AutoCAD SHX Text
SO 60.8.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Š4036

AutoCAD SHX Text
Š4037

AutoCAD SHX Text
Š4049

AutoCAD SHX Text
Š6

AutoCAD SHX Text
SO 60.8.2 - ÚPRAVY  KANALIZAČNÍCH ŠACHET

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESNÁ

AutoCAD SHX Text
K Lužím

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hraběšická

AutoCAD SHX Text
Šumperská

AutoCAD SHX Text
Hraběšická

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGENDA:

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOVÝ STAV

AutoCAD SHX Text
OSA KOMUNIKACE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ÚPRAVA STÁVAJÍCÍ ŠACHTY

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRVALÝ ZÁBOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOČASNÝ ZÁBOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
STÁVAJÍCÍ JEDNOTNÁ KANALIZACE


